

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2006 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11832/2006

C.P.SINGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

( for directions and office report )

Date: 19/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, if the DPC is meeting to select suitable candidates, it may

do so, but it shall not make its recommendations to the government.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Dhawan)

(Vijay

aster

Court Master

Court M