

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11832/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2004 in CMWP No. 12228/2004 &
CMWP No. 12229/2004 & CMWP No. 14043/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

C.P.SINGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T.,vacating stay,withdrawal,vacating interim order,impleadment and office report
)

Date: 07/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nalin Sangal, Adv.

Ms. B. Pasrija, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No order is required in this matter.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar