

ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.6/2013 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2075/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2004 in CMWP No.10504/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

S.K.SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For Directions]

Date: 12/03/2013 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and let
it be listed along with other matter [S.L.P. (C) No.8330 of 2005],
which is listed on 15th March, 2013.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar